
 

 

  

  

  

  

Term 1 Term Starts Tuesday 1st September 2021 

Term Ends Friday 22nd October 2021 

Term 2 Term Starts Monday 1st November 2021 

Term Ends Friday 17th December 2021 

Term 3 Term Starts Tuesday 4th January 2022 

Term Ends Friday 11th February 2022 

Term 4 Term Starts Monday 21st February 2022 

Term Ends Friday 1st April 2022 

Term 5 Term Starts Tuesday 19th April 2022 

Monday 2nd May 2021 – School 
Closed Bank Holiday 



 

  

  

Staff Development Days 

There will be 5 Staff Development Days throughout the academic year. 

We will notify you of these dates once they have been confirmed. 
 

Term Ends Friday 27th May 2022 

Term 6 Term Starts Monday 6th June 2022 

Term Ends Friday 22nd July 2022 


